34
30
50
37

44

26
56
24
65

40
93
22
74
18
96

25
61
10
29
91

Ben Keddie
Cameron Kenny
Shane Owen

Christian Purboo

Simon Després
Jonas Emmerdahl
Ethan Hadden
Jeremy Masella
Andrew McLean
Ryan Nicholson

lan Scheid ‘A’

Mason Alderson
David Booth
Ben Brown
Giordano Finoro
Garet Hunt ‘C’
Keaton Jameson
Anton Karlsson
Milan Lucic
Rowan Mills
Logan Neilson
Johan Porsberger
Ethan Somoza

Josh Winquist ‘A’

Fife Flyers Gamesheet Season 2025/26

Sunday 28t December 5.00pm

Elite League
Goal Scorer Assist Assist Time |EV/PP/SH Goal Scorer Assist Assist Time |EV/PP/S
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
Player Offence PIMs Time Player Offence PIMs Time
Period Scores Shots on Goal
1st 2nd 3rd OT/SO 1st 2nd 3rd OT/SO
Flyers Flyers
Visitors Visitors
Referee : Linesman :
—Referee Linesman -

Next Home Match: Wednesday 315! December v Dundee Stars Face off 4.00pm

Tickets available at: www.fifeflyers.co.uk

Goalies
Alexis Gravel
Jackson Whistle

Defencemen
Gabe Bast
Kell Beattie
Karl Boudrias
Bo Hanson
Reid Irwin
Sam Jones
Mike Lee
Garrett McFadden
Rhodes Mitchell-King
Josh Roach

Forwards
Scott Conway
Marcus Eriksson
Jake Gaudet
David Goodwin
Nicolas Guay
Carter Hamill
Jordan Kawaguchi
Ben Lake

Ciaran Long

Grant Mismash
J.J. Piccinich
Ryan Smith
Carsen Twarynski
Brandon Whistle




